## SAMPLE BALLOT

## **OFFICIAL BALLOT**

SPECIAL GENERAL AND AD VALOREM SCHOOL TAX RENEWAL ELECTION LOWNDES COUNTY, ALABAMA

Ā	SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION	В	LOWNDES COUNTY, ALABAMA	С	DECEMBER 12, 2017
INST	TRUCTIONS TO THE VOTER				
TO VOTE YOU MUST BLACKEN			SPECIAL THREE (3) MILL PUBLIC SCHOOL TAX ELECTION LOWNDES COUNTY, ALABAMA		
THE OVAL (●) COMPLETELY!  DO NOT MAKE AN X OR ✓.					
	OU SPOIL YOUR BALLOT,				
DO NOT ERASE, BUT ASK FOR			Lowndes County, Alabama, be ized to levy annually, for a periods		
A NEW BALLOT.		of twenty five (25) successive years, commencing with the levy for the tax year which will began on October 1, 2018 (for which tax year taxes will become payable on October 1, 2019), for public school			
STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING					
	ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	purpos proper on ea the ta	ses in said County, a special ty tax at the rate of three (3) mills ch dollar of the assessed value of axable property in said County,		
0	ALABAMA REPUBLICAN PARTY	contin same	special tax will be in renewal and uation of the special tax at the rate and for the same purpose that being levied in the said County?		
FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)		0 0	FOR proposed taxation  AGAINST proposed taxation		
0	DOUG JONES Democrat		FOR REMEWAL AND		
0	ROY S. MOORE Republican	FOR RENEWAL AND CONTINUATION OF LEVY OF THREE MILL SCHOOL DISTRICT TAX			
0	Write-in				
SPECIAL ONE (1) MILL PUBLIC SCHOOL TAX ELECTION LOWNDES COUNTY, ALABAMA  Shall Lowndes County, Alabama, be authorized to levy annually, for a periods of twenty five (25) successive years, commencing with the levy for the tax year which will began on October 1, 2018 (for which tax year taxes will become payable on October 1, 2019), for public school purposes in said County, a special property tax at the rate of one (1) mill on each dollar of the assessed value of the taxable property in said County, which special tax will be in renewal and continuation of the special tax at the same rate and for the same purpose that is now being levied in the said County?  FOR proposed taxation		Shall the governing body of Lowndes County, Alabama, be authorized to levy a special district tax of three (3) mills on each dollar of the assessed value of taxable property located within the Lowndes County School District in said Lowndes County, Alabama, the area comprising said Lowndes County School District being the entire area of Lowndes County, Alabama, for public school purposes for a period of twenty five (25) consecutive years commencing with the tax year that will begin on October 1, 2018 (for which tax year the tax will become due and payable on October 1, 2019), and continuing to and including the tax year beginning on October 1, 2043 (for which tax year the tax will become due and payable on October 1, 2044), which levy shall be a continuation of the three (3) mill school district tax now being levied in the said School District?			
	AGAINST proposed taxation	$\circ$	FOR proposed taxation		
		0	AGAINST proposed taxation		
A		В		С	